


















































Andres, Jason and Sonya Burk, Rob and Molly Draper, Scott and Laura
1321 Colburn Ave. 6535 Farm Lane 479 Lenox Dr.
Big Rapids, MI 49307 Fowlerville, MI 48836 Canton, MI 48188-1587
(231) 679-0006 (517) 223-3974 (734) 740-4779

Molly: burk74@sbcglobal.net draper224@yahoo.com
Andres, John and Lanice Rob: burk494@sbcglobal.net
8151 Brentwood
Temperance, MI 48182 Chambers, Chris and Ann Friar, Ken and Mary
(734) 847-1651 420 Rosewood Ave S.E. 1801 Wayne
redwingsfan48182@yahoo.com East Grand Rapids, MI 49506 Traverse City, MI 49684-9005

(616) 356-1674 (231) 946-5983
Andres, Keith and Danielle cachambers@sbcglobal.net mtfintc@charter.net
2990 Lennox Court
Lambertville, MI 48144 Cook, George and Annette Rocafort, Rob and Peggy
(734) 854-6846 3629 Collingwood SW 2684 Gregory St. SW
danielleandres@hotmail.com Wyoming, MI 49519 Jenison, MI 49428

(616) 531-1498 (616) 662-2641
Andres, Ken and Karen Annette: aunce@sbcglobal.net randprocafort@sbcglobal.net
6411 Centennial Dr. George: obmar547@sbcglobal.net
Temperance, MI 48182 Salowich, Parker and Lisa
(734) 856-7097 Cook, Pat and Tanya 1920 Savannah Lane
Karen: forkidz@bex.com 8464 Woodruff Ave. Ypsilanti, MI 48198
Ken: kalinefan@bex.com Byron Center, MI 49315 (313) 300-5973

(616) 878-0222 lsalowich@comcast.net
Andres, Margaret capcrete@comcast.net psstoo@comcast.net
209 Rust Ave. tmarie72@comcast.net
Big Rapids, MI 49307 Tobin, Bill and Ann
(231) 796-6239 DeGraaf, Dirk and Allison 181 Clinton Heights Ave
mmainbr@sbcglobal.net 4417 Tanglewood Dr. Columbus, OH 43202

Janesville, WI 53546 (614) 447-9511 home
Andres, Mike and Joanne (608) 758-0388 (614) 946-6147 Ann cell
127 Rocky Creek Rd adegraaf@sbcglobal.net (616) 937-2864 Bill cell
Georgetown, KY 40324 ann.tobin@sbcglobal.net
(502) 868-0865 DeGraaf, Dru and Kim william.tobin@sbcglobal.net
mike@mikeandres.com 171 Ida Red Ave.
joanne@mikeandres.com Sparta, MI 49345 Tobin, Doug and Connie

(616) 887-0333 1150 Maple Grove
Andres, Pete and Sue Lin dkdegraaf@yahoo.com Grand Rapids, MI 49504
14892 White Ave (616) 453-0529
Allen Park, MI 48101 DeGraaf, Gene and Jean tobind1@sbcglobal.net
(313) 386-4703 130 Linda St.
slandres@comcast.net Cedar Springs, MI 49319 Tobin, Joe and Danielle

(616) 696-0147 4450 N. Kenton
Andres, Rich and Vicki retiredgenejean@yahoo.com Chicago, IL 60630
18465 16 Mile Rd. (773) 545-1754
Big Rapids, MI 49307 DeGraaf, Jim and Michelle jtobin@aircell.com
(231) 796-2717 40 Heston Dr. danielle_tobin@yahoo.com
rvandp@wmis.net Springboro, OH 45066

(937) 748-4917 Trevino, Jill and Rick
Andres, Todd and Suzette jim.degraaf@sbcglobal.net 7950 Herbison
8988 Lonetree Court Bath, MI 48808
Sparta, MI 49345 DeGraaf, John and Kim (517) 641-4911
(616) 887-5406 100 Garden Way rjtrevino6@yahoo.com
cell 616 901-3045 Suzette Fort Thomas, KY 41075
cell 616 901-3046 Todd (859) 781-3039 Zobl, Jim and Nancy
tsandres@chartermi.net degraaf@zoomtown.com 1197 Lambert Dr.
suzette.andres@anxietyresourcecenter.org   Muskegon, MI 49441
todd.andres@celerdyne.com (231) 780-0499

snoopyfan5@verizon.net
Borysiak, Wade and Beth jzobl@verizon.net
968 Vos St.
Jenison, MI 49428
(616) 667-0858
eborysiak@mtstesting.com
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